Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:55.51
5:00.67
5:01.55
5:03.94
5:04.55
5:05.33
5:07.60
5:10.74
5:12.53
5:13.76
5:14.40
5:19.11
5:19.81
5:23.94
5:27.29
5:28.33
6:06.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:19.11
5:14.40
5:10.74
5:13.76
5:12.53

5:00.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
524
520
507
504
500
489
475
467
461
458
438
435
419
406
402
289

WA Pts

438
458
475
461
467
524

Round

N

I T T T T O =T

m m M m

Round

F

m I I

Date

16/04/22
17/07/22
16/04/22
02/07/22
22/01/22
12/03/22
02/07/22
15/04/23
28/01/23
04/02/23
01/07/23
10/02/24
03/03/20
11/07/19
30/03/19
05/03/19
06/02/18

Date

10/02/24
01/07/23
15/04/23
04/02/23
28/01/23
17/07/22

Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Edinburgh International 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1
Scottish National Open Championships

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Meet

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Venue

Tollcross
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

Bucksburn
UoAPS
UoAPS
Bucksburn

Bucksburn

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:03.94
5:07.60
4:55.51
5:01.55
5:05.33
5:04.55
5:19.81
5:23.94
5:27.29
5:28.33
6:06.72

Copyright 2024

489
552
520
500
504
435
419
406
402
289

02/07/22
02/07/22
16/04/22
16/04/22
12/03/22
22/01/22
03/03/20
11/07/19
30/03/19
05/03/19
06/02/18

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish National Age Groups

Edinburgh International 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Aberdeen

RCP Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

UoAPS
Bucksburn
UoAPS
UoAPS
Bucksburn

Bucksburn

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



