Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:55.51	552	F	16/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
5:00.67	524	F	17/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
5:01.55	520	Н	16/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
5:03.94	507	С	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
5:04.55	504	Н	22/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
5:05.33	500	Н	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
5:07.60	489	Н	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
5:10.74	475	Н	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
5:12.53	467	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland		1
5:13.76	461	F	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
5:14.40	458	Н	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
5:19.11	438	F	10/02/24	ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024	Aberdeen		1
5:19.81	435	F	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
5:23.94	419	F	11/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
5:27.29	406	F	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
5:28.33	402	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
6:06.72	289	F	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	5:19.11	438	F	10/02/24	ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024	Aberdeen		1
	5:14.40	458	Н	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
	5:10.74	475	Н	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
	5:13.76	461	F	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
	5:12.53	467	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland		1
Co	5:00.67 pyright 202	524 4	F	17/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
5:03.94	507	С	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
5:07.60	489	Н	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
4:55.51	552	F	16/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
5:01.55	520	Н	16/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
5:05.33	500	Н	12/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
5:04.55	504	Н	22/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
5:19.81	435	F	03/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
5:23.94	419	F	11/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
5:27.29	406	F	30/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
5:28.33	402	F	05/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
6:06.72	289	F	06/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1